equipment required to complete the work described in Exhibit A hereto (the “Work”) and 
that said Work shall be preformed in accordance with all plans, specifications and other 
Contract Documents hereto.  

SECTION 2. PRICE AND PAYMENT  The Owner agrees to pay the 
Contractor for the strict performance of the work, the sum of $Twenty Nine Thousand 
Eight Hundred and Seventy Three dollars ($29,873.00) subject to adjustments for 
changes in the work as may be agreed to by the Owner and the Contractor, as may be 
required under this Contract.  The payment schedule is as follows: 

Progress invoices will be sent for completed an accepted aspects of the Work on the 25th